Qﬂunistat

RESULTS OF BIDDING

TOWN OF GROTON, CT

Name of Bidder

$18,000,000 GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS, 2021 SERIES A

Effective
True Interest
Rate

UMB Bank, N.A.

1.5742%

Robert W. Baird & Co., Inc.
FHN Financial Capital Markets
Fidelity Capital Markets

Piper Sandler & Co.

Mesirow Financial, Inc.

Bank of America Merrill Lynch
Roosevelt & Cross, Inc.

UBS Financial Services Inc.

J.P. Morgan Securities LLC

Munistat Services, Inc.

4/15/2021

1.5876%
1.5970%
1.6206%
1.6266%
1.6353%
1.6722%
1.6840%
1.7054%
1.7157%




