

RESULTS OF BIDDING

TOWN OF GROTON, CT

\$18,000,000 GENERAL OBLIGATION BONDS, 2021 SERIES A

Name of Bidder	Effective True Interest <u>Rate</u>
UMB Bank, N.A.	1.5742%
Robert W. Baird & Co., Inc.	1.5876%
FHN Financial Capital Markets	1.5970%
Fidelity Capital Markets	1.6206%
Piper Sandler & Co.	1.6266%
Mesirow Financial, Inc.	1.6353%
Bank of America Merrill Lynch	1.6722%
Roosevelt & Cross, Inc.	1.6840%
UBS Financial Services Inc.	1.7054%
J.P. Morgan Securities LLC	1.7157%

Munistat Services, Inc.

4/15/2021